Pos/N

1/22

2/ 72

3/62

4/75

2/ 414

6/ 413

7139

g8/418

9/3b

10/ 415

1741

Drivers

BB M Muresan
g1 M Andreolu

BB A Mire
g § H.Balador

BB O Ruscluga
g B C. Varban

BB D.Popa
BB 5 Colceriu

B R Rusu
BB S Crisan

B B E. Caragui
Bl R Fus

B O Costea
Bl R Malor

BB C. Melczer
BB E Sipos

BB C. Oprea
BB C. Socariclu

BB D Albut
BB C. Bala

BB 5 Procopiu
BB M Stanciu

Class

Car/Team

s/

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Logan

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Logan

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Sandero

Dacla Logan

Dacla Sandero

Time

00:15:42.9

0016254

00:16:39.1

0017026

00:17:243

0017247

00:17:53.9

0018:01,1

00:18:04.8

00:18:20,2

00:18:21,7

Diff

00:00,0

00425

00:56,2

01:19,7

0141.4

01:41.8

0210

0218,2

02:21.9

02:373

02388



